VES Fire Detection Systems   |   620 Allendale Road   |   King of Prussia, PA 19406   |   800.270.3066 |   www.ves-network.com
VF3001-10
VF3002-10
Single Action Addressable Pull Station
Dual Action Addressable Pull Station
•	 Single or Dual Action
•	 Wire head Connections
•	 Gold Plated Alarm Contacts

Loop Explorer programming software.
Standard Features
Ordering Codes
VF3001-10 Single action addressable pull station
VF3001-10 Dual action addressable pull station
VF3007-10 Interior surface sheet metal backbox - red
VF3008-10 Weatherproof surface die cast metal backbox and gasket assembly - red
VF3009-00 Scored plastic (acrylic) breakrods (1 dozen per pack)
VF6024-00 Fast response contact module
NOTE     All models are supplied with one key and one scored, acrylic breakrod.
2
VES Fire Detection Systems   |   620 Allendale Road   |   King of Prussia, PA 19406   |   800.270.3066 |   www.ves-network.com